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SI. 
No. 

1 

2). 

Maintenance of Rural 
Roads under MMGSY 

New (Maintenance) 

i). 
i). 

ii). 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

iv). 

V). 

3). 

i). 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilisation Certificate unto the month of 01.04.2024 

Mukhay MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (New) 
Maintenance Fund 

Name of Schemes 

ii). 

2 

FORM GER-194 

Sanction No, & 
Date with Amount 

(lacs) 

Authorization 
Letter No-233 
Date-20.03.2024 

Construction materials have been tested. 

Total 

D.A.O 

Physical Progress achieved: 

Amount 

Received (lacs) 

Construction of Road Works 
Construction of CD Works 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid 
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised 
the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for 
which it was sanctioned. 

4 

BY CFMS 
329.73777 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

R.W.D,Works Division, 

Hajipur. 

329.73777 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 
Engineer. 

Particulars 

Measurements have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the 
Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

5 

Certified that out of Rs 329.73777 

lacs received during the years 2019 
2024 in favors of Executive 

Engineer, RWD, Works Division, 
Hajipur, Bihar, Vaishali a sum of Rs 
276.44972 lacs has been utilized for 

the purpose of MMGSY 
New(Maintenance) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of 

Rs. 53.28805 lacs. 

Al4|22 
Executive Engineer 

RIWD,Works Division. 



Jplosd. kosd.do. 

1 
4 

2 

2 

(sidst ) 

3 Gurmia Paswan Toli toRajeev Kumar Chadwara PMGSY Singh Road 

|Lakhan Sarai Tej Singh Rajeev Kumar to Tej Singh Village Singh 

frfey 

14.08.2021 

18.08.2021 

MMGSY OLDI New (Gen, SC, ST) tGY gRT H¢ Ì rf Ht sïur uU Head MMGSY SC Maintenance 

5 

0.26144 

0.25291 

6 

0.00000 

0.00000 

7 8 

0.00000| 0.00000o 

0.00000 0.00000 

9 

0.00000 
10 

0.26144 

0.00000 0.25291 

MIS 

11 

0.26144 

0.25291 

12 

0.00000 

0.0000o 

13 

0.72573 

0.68761 

14 
0.00000 

15 16 
0.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 0.00000l 0.00000 

414\24 

17 

0.72573 

0.68761| 

1.41334 
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